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Jahrgang 2011-2013
1 a Wildhaber Andri (2011) 20.00

+ Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 10.00
+ Monsch Remo (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Wagner Silvan (2011) 20.00

+ Lanicca Livio (2012) 10.00
+ Ammann Andri (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Kobler Roman (2011) 20.00

+ Buchmann Nevio (2012) 10.00
+ Sager Gian (2012) 10.00

1 d Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 20.00
+ Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 10.00
+ Marti Nic (2012) 10.00

2 a Wolf Simon (2011) 19.75
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 10.00
+ Mattle Leon (2011) 9.75

2 b Tschudi Enrico (2011) 19.75
+ Jansen Max (2013) 10.00
+ Ender Evan (2011) 9.75

2 c Streuli Nino (2011) 19.75
+ Geisser Gregor (2011) 10.00
+ Beglinger Jonas (2012) 9.75

2 d Schneider Florian (2011) 19.75
+ Rüegg Jan (2011) 10.00
+ Zahner Marius (2011) 9.75

2 e Schiesser Andreas (2012) 19.75
+ Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 10.00
+ Waldburger Florian (2012) 9.75

2 f Marti Nino (2011) 19.75
+ Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 9.75
+ Burch This (2011) 10.00

2 g Kobler Lars (2013) 19.75
+ Litschi Keke (2013) 10.00
+ Brägger Jamiro (2013) 9.75

2 h Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 19.75
+ Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 10.00
+ Kalberer Lorin (2011) 9.75

2 i Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 19.75
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00
+ Bernhart Jonas (2011) 9.75

2 j Hassler Andrin (2012) 19.75
+ Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 10.00
+ Kuratli Gian (2011) 9.75

2 k Egli Kevin (2011) 19.75
+ Bösch Felix (2011) 10.00
+ Buschor Jan (2011) 9.75

2 l Bischof Michael (2012) 19.75
+ Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 10.00
+ Huber Samuel (2012) 9.75

3 a Thoma Liron (2013) 19.50
+ Wichser Sandro (2012) 9.75
+ Rusch Fabian (2012) 9.75

3 b Roth Pascal (2011) 19.50
+ Röllin Juri (2011) 9.75
+ Bardill Fadri (2011) 9.75

3 c Meier Laurin (2013) 19.50
+ Schirmer Noah (2012) 9.75
+ Trümpi Marc (2013) 9.75

3 d Fürer Maurin (2011) 19.50
+ Müller Luca (2011) 9.75
+ Lütschg Florian (2011) 9.75

4 a Müller Lukas (2012) 19.00
+ Büsser Florian (2011) 10.00
- Fürer Janik (2012) 9.00

4 b Hug Andrin (2011) 19.00
+ Brülisauer Florin (2013) 10.00
- Bolleter Julian (2012) 9.00

4 c Fürer Janik (2012) 19.00
+ Schneider Elia (2011) 10.00
- Müller Lukas (2012) 9.00

4 d Egli Gian (2011) 19.00
+ Buchli Dario (2012) 10.00
- Büsser Gian (2012) 9.00

4 e Büsser Gian (2012) 19.00
+ Bachofen Reto (2013) 10.00
- Egli Gian (2011) 9.00

4 f Bolleter Julian (2012) 19.00
+ Mösler Yannic (2011) 10.00
- Hug Andrin (2011) 9.00

5 Heusser Kilian (2012) 18.75
o Mattle Leon (2011) 8.75
+ Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 10.00

6 a Zahner Marius (2011) 18.50
+ Streiff Patrick (2012) 10.00
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50

6 b Waldburger Florian (2012) 18.50
+ Litschi Keke (2013) 10.00
o Schiesser Andreas (2012) 8.50

6 c Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 18.50
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50
+ Engi Giona (2012) 10.00

6 d Von Bergen Julian (2012) 18.50
o Lütschg Florian (2011) 8.50
+ Riget Noel (2012) 10.00

6 e Streiff Patrick (2012) 18.50
o Zahner Marius (2011) 8.50
+ Boos Florian (2011) 10.00

6 f Rüegg Jan (2011) 18.50
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50
+ Buchmann Nevio (2012) 10.00

6 g Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 18.50
o Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.50
+ Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 10.00

6 h Röllin Juri (2011) 18.50
o Roth Pascal (2011) 8.50
+ Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 10.00

6 i Pfiffner Nico (2011) 18.50
o Monsch Remo (2011) 8.50
+ Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 10.00

6 j Müller Luca (2011) 18.50
o Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.50
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00

6 k Monsch Remo (2011) 18.50
+ Pfiffner Nico (2011) 10.00
o Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50

6 l Mösler Yannic (2011) 18.50
o Bolleter Julian (2012) 8.50
+ Zinsli Eliah (2013) 10.00

6 m Lütschg Florian (2011) 18.50
+ Von Bergen Julian (2012) 10.00
o Fürer Maurin (2011) 8.50

6 n Kuratli Gian (2011) 18.50
+ Schlatter Laurin (2013) 10.00
o Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.50

6 o Krauer Leandro (2012) 18.50
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50
+ Bachofen Reto (2013) 10.00

6 p Huber Samuel (2012) 18.50
+ Zinsli Eliah (2013) 10.00
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50

6 q Geisser Gregor (2011) 18.50
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50
+ Lanicca Livio (2012) 10.00

6 r Ender Evan (2011) 18.50
+ Bachmann Jovin (2012) 10.00
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50

6 s Burch This (2011) 18.50
+ Eugster Livio (2011) 10.00
o Marti Nino (2011) 8.50

6 t Büsser Florian (2011) 18.50
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.75
+ Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 9.75

6 u Buchli Dario (2012) 18.50
o Egli Gian (2011) 8.50
+ Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 10.00

6 v Brägger Jamiro (2013) 18.50
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 10.00
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50

6 w Bösch Felix (2011) 18.50
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50
+ Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 10.00

6 x Bernhart Jonas (2011) 18.50
+ Engi Giona (2012) 10.00
o Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 8.50
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6 y Bardill Fadri (2011) 18.50
+ Schum Pascal (2012) 10.00
o Roth Pascal (2011) 8.50

6 z Bachmann Jovin (2012) 18.50
o Ender Evan (2011) 8.50
+ Schlatter Laurin (2013) 10.00

6 aa Ammann Andri (2011) 18.50
+ Halbheer Roman (2011) 10.00
o Wagner Silvan (2011) 8.50

7 a Trümpi Marc (2013) 18.25
+ Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 9.75
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50

7 b Schum Pascal (2012) 18.25
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.50
+ Stahel Robin (2011) 9.75

7 c Schneider Elia (2011) 18.25
o Fürer Janik (2012) 8.50
+ Rusch Samuel (2012) 9.75

7 d Schirmer Noah (2012) 18.25
o Meier Laurin (2013) 8.50
+ Litschi Kimi (2013) 9.75

7 e Sager Gian (2012) 18.25
+ Riget Noel (2012) 9.75
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50

7 f Rusch Fabian (2012) 18.25
+ Litschi Kimi (2013) 9.75
o Thoma Liron (2013) 8.50

7 g Mattle Leon (2011) 18.25
+ Heusser Kilian (2012) 9.75
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50

7 h Marti Nic (2012) 18.25
+ Capol Livio (2013) 9.75
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50

7 i Jansen Max (2013) 18.25
o Tschudi Enrico (2011) 8.50
+ Wichser Sandro (2012) 9.75

7 j Halbheer Roman (2011) 18.25
o Ammann Andri (2011) 8.50
+ Eugster Livio (2011) 9.75

7 k Buschor Jan (2011) 18.25
+ Stahel Robin (2011) 9.75
o Egli Kevin (2011) 8.50

7 l Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 18.25
+ Kalberer Lorin (2011) 9.75
o Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 8.50

7 m Beglinger Jonas (2012) 18.25
+ Boos Florian (2011) 9.75
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50

8 a Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 17.50
- Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 9.00
o Heusser Kilian (2012) 8.50

8 b Sturzenegger Fynn (2011) 17.50
- Wohlgensinger Ueli (2011) 9.00
o Büsser Florian (2011) 8.50

9 a Capol Livio (2013) 17.25
o Marti Nic (2012) 8.50
- Brülisauer Florin (2013) 8.75

9 b Brülisauer Florin (2013) 17.25
o Hug Andrin (2011) 8.50
- Capol Livio (2013) 8.75

9 c Litschi Kimi (2013) 17.25
o Rusch Fabian (2012) 8.75
o Schirmer Noah (2012) 8.50

10 a Zinsli Eliah (2013) 17.00
o Huber Samuel (2012) 8.50
o Mösler Yannic (2011) 8.50

10 b Wichser Sandro (2012) 17.00
o Thoma Liron (2013) 8.50
o Jansen Max (2013) 8.50

10 c Stahel Robin (2011) 17.00
o Buschor Jan (2011) 8.50
o Schum Pascal (2012) 8.50

10 d Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 17.00
o Wildhaber Andri (2011) 8.50
o Pfiffner Nico (2011) 8.50

10 e Schlatter Laurin (2013) 17.00
o Kuratli Gian (2011) 8.50
o Bachmann Jovin (2012) 8.50

10 f Rusch Samuel (2012) 17.00
o Brägger Jamiro (2013) 8.50
o Schneider Elia (2011) 8.50

10 g Rüdisüeli Robin (2011) 17.00
o Schiesser Andreas (2012) 8.50
o Buchli Dario (2012) 8.50

10 h Riget Noel (2012) 17.00
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50
o Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.50

10 i Litschi Keke (2013) 17.00
o Waldburger Florian (2012) 8.50
o Kobler Lars (2013) 8.50

10 j Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 17.00
o Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2011) 8.50

10 k Lanicca Livio (2012) 17.00
o Wagner Silvan (2011) 8.50
o Geisser Gregor (2011) 8.50

10 l Kalberer Lorin (2011) 17.00
o Bollhalder Thomas (2011) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 8.50

10 m Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 17.00
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50
o Bösch Felix (2011) 8.50

10 n Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 17.00
o Trümpi Marc (2013) 8.50
o Röllin Juri (2011) 8.50

10 o Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 17.00
o Huser Jan-Nino (2012) 8.50
o Rüdisühli Maurus (2012) 8.50

10 p Eugster Livio (2011) 17.00
o Burch This (2011) 8.50
o Halbheer Roman (2011) 8.50

10 q Engi Giona (2012) 17.00
o Bernhart Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.50

10 r Buchmann Nevio (2012) 17.00
o Kobler Roman (2011) 8.50
o Rüegg Jan (2011) 8.50

10 s Boos Florian (2011) 17.00
o Beglinger Jonas (2012) 8.50
o Streiff Patrick (2012) 8.50

10 t Bachofen Reto (2013) 17.00
o Büsser Gian (2012) 8.50
o Krauer Leandro (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 20.00

+ Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 10.00
+ Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Moser Sämi (2010) 20.00

+ Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 10.00
+ Jud Fabian (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Koch Remo (2010) 20.00

+ Wittenwiler Lukas (2010) 10.00
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 10.00

1 d Jäger Köbi (2009) 20.00
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 10.00
+ Gartmann Livio (2010) 10.00

1 e Hartmann Vito (2009) 20.00
+ Wüst Jorin (2010) 10.00
+ Haller Nils (2009) 10.00

1 f Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 20.00
+ Lüthi Fabian (2009) 10.00
+ Thomi Lukas (2010) 10.00

1 g Fenner Sandro (2009) 20.00
+ Schlegel Flavio (2009) 10.00
+ Fürer Remo (2010) 10.00

1 h Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 20.00
+ Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 10.00
+ Brändli Tom (2009) 10.00

1 i Anliker Lukas (2009) 20.00
+ Schwarz Julian (2009) 10.00
+ Peter Andreas (2009) 10.00

2 a Tschudi Sales (2009) 19.75
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 10.00
+ Kobler Dario (2009) 9.75

2 b Rhyner Lorin (2009) 19.75
+ Büsser Ramon (2010) 9.75
+ Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 10.00

2 c Müller Fabio (2009) 19.75
+ Brander Ruedi (2009) 9.75
+ Wagner Mike (2009) 10.00
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2 d Kolb Julian (2009) 19.75
+ Freuler Joe (2010) 10.00
+ Kamm Ramon (2009) 9.75

2 e Forrer Tobias (2010) 19.75
+ Gantner Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00

2 f Fankhauser Julian (2010) 19.75
+ Abderhalden Adrian (2010) 9.75
+ Niederer Lenny (2009) 10.00

2 g Britt Pirmin (2009) 19.75
+ Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 9.75
+ Stocker This (2009) 10.00

2 h Bohl Dario (2010) 19.75
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 10.00
+ Meier Silvan (2010) 9.75

2 i Bleicher Linus (2010) 19.75
+ Schmid Remo (2009) 9.75
+ Schnyder Jan (2010) 10.00

3 a Wulff Robin (2009) 19.50
+ Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 9.75
+ Roth Marc (2010) 9.75

3 b Stäheli Joel (2010) 19.50
+ Iten Philipp (2009) 9.75
+ Zett Janis (2009) 9.75

3 c Mazenauer Marco (2009) 19.50
+ Sager Raphael (2009) 9.75
+ Brodbeck Elia (2009) 9.75

3 d Hofstetter Marco (2010) 19.50
+ Buchmann Robin (2010) 9.75
+ Stadler Ivo (2009) 9.75

3 e Hafner Leandro (2009) 19.50
+ Steiner Joshua (2009) 9.75
+ Clopath Fadri (2010) 9.75

3 f Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 19.50
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 9.75
+ Beglinger Noah (2010) 9.75

4 Anliker Loris (2009) 19.00
+ Müller Andrin (2010) 10.00
- Forrer David (2009) 9.00

5 a Lütschg Arno (2010) 18.75
- Roth Pascal (2009) 9.00
+ Heusser Nathanael (2009) 9.75

5 b Jegen Ursin (2010) 18.75
- Egger Jonas (2009) 8.75
+ Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 10.00

5 c Forrer David (2009) 18.75
+ Good Ramon (2009) 10.00
- Anliker Loris (2009) 8.75

5 d Egger Jonas (2009) 18.75
- Jegen Ursin (2010) 8.75
+ Rüegg Flurin (2010) 10.00

5 e Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 18.75
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.75
+ Roth Pascal (2009) 10.00

5 f Niederer Lenny (2009) 18.75
+ Rüegg Flurin (2010) 10.00
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.75

5 g Meier Silvan (2010) 18.75
+ Büsser Marco (2009) 10.00
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.75

5 h Kobler Dario (2009) 18.75
+ Haug Sven (2010) 10.00
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.75

5 i Gartmann Livio (2010) 18.75
+ Schilliger Christof (2010) 10.00
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.75

6 a Signer Andrin (2010) 18.50
- Eugster Yanis (2009) 8.75
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 9.75

6 b Wagner Mike (2009) 18.50
+ Lötscher Laurin (2010) 10.00
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50

6 c Thomi Lukas (2010) 18.50
+ Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 10.00
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50

6 d Schwarz Julian (2009) 18.50
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Lüthi Fabian (2009) 10.00

6 e Scherrer Jan (2010) 18.50
o Peter Andreas (2009) 8.50
+ Wüst Jorin (2010) 10.00

6 f Rutz Tobias (2010) 18.50
o Kamm Ramon (2009) 8.50
+ Hunger Leandro (2010) 10.00

6 g Peter Andreas (2009) 18.50
+ Scherrer Jan (2010) 10.00
o Anliker Lukas (2009) 8.50

6 h Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 18.50
+ Gmür Men (2009) 10.00
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50

6 i Lötscher Laurin (2010) 18.50
o Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50
+ Abderhalden Adrian (2010) 10.00

6 j Kamm Ramon (2009) 18.50
+ Rutz Tobias (2010) 10.00
o Kolb Julian (2009) 8.50

6 k Jud Fabian (2009) 18.50
+ Hunger Leandro (2010) 10.00
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

6 l Haller Nils (2009) 18.50
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00
o Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.50

6 m Gantner Silvan (2010) 18.50
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50
+ Buchmann Robin (2010) 10.00

6 n Clopath Fadri (2010) 18.50
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 10.00
o Hafner Leandro (2009) 8.50

6 o Büsser Ramon (2010) 18.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
+ Engeli Sören (2010) 10.00

6 p Büsser Marco (2009) 18.50
o Meier Silvan (2010) 8.75
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 9.75

6 q Brander Ruedi (2009) 18.50
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50
+ Good Ramon (2009) 10.00

6 r Brändli Tom (2009) 18.50
+ Feiss Tobias (2009) 10.00
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50

6 s Bleiker Alex (2010) 18.50
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50
+ Kupper Andrin (2010) 10.00

6 t Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 18.50
o Wulff Robin (2009) 8.50
+ Haug Sven (2010) 10.00

7 a Zett Janis (2009) 18.25
+ Möhr Levin (2010) 9.75
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50

7 b Wittenwiler Lukas (2010) 18.25
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 9.75
o Koch Remo (2010) 8.50

7 c Wey Kevin (2009) 18.25
o Haller Nils (2009) 8.50
+ Britschgi Davy (2010) 9.75

7 d Stocker This (2009) 18.25
+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 9.75
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50

7 e Steiner Joshua (2009) 18.25
o Hafner Leandro (2009) 8.50
+ Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 9.75

7 f Stadler Ivo (2009) 18.25
+ Bösch Maik (2009) 9.75
o Hofstetter Marco (2010) 8.50

7 g Schnyder Jan (2010) 18.25
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 9.75
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50

7 h Schlegel Flavio (2009) 18.25
o Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.50
+ Feiss Tobias (2009) 9.75

7 i Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 18.25
o Thomi Lukas (2010) 8.50
+ Möhr Levin (2010) 9.75

7 j Roth Marc (2010) 18.25
+ Knutti Flurin (2010) 9.75
o Wulff Robin (2009) 8.50

7 k Rombach Travis (2010) 18.25
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50
+ Engi Tristan (2010) 9.75

7 l Niederer Mathias (2010) 18.25
o Beglinger Noah (2010) 8.50
+ Freuler Joe (2010) 9.75

7 m Müller Andrin (2010) 18.25
o Anliker Loris (2009) 8.50
+ Bösch Maik (2009) 9.75

7 n Meier Adrian (2010) 18.25
+ Engi Tristan (2010) 9.75
o Forrer Tobias (2010) 8.50

7 o Knutti Flurin (2010) 18.25
o Roth Marc (2010) 8.50
+ Gmür Men (2009) 9.75
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7 p Iten Philipp (2009) 18.25
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50
+ Gysel Gian (2010) 9.75

7 q Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 18.25
+ Lüthi Flurin (2009) 9.75
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

7 r Fürer Remo (2010) 18.25
+ Britschgi Davy (2010) 9.75
o Fenner Sandro (2009) 8.50

7 s Buschor Silvio (2009) 18.25
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50
+ Schilliger Christof (2010) 9.75

7 t Brodbeck Elia (2009) 18.25
+ Engeli Sören (2010) 9.75
o Mazenauer Marco (2009) 8.50

7 u Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 18.25
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50
+ Sager Raphael (2009) 9.75

7 v Beglinger Noah (2010) 18.25
+ Niederer Mathias (2010) 9.75
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50

8 Huber Severin (2009) 17.75
- Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.75
- Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 9.00

9 a Roth Pascal (2009) 17.50
- Lütschg Arno (2010) 9.00
o Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 8.50

9 b Inderbitzin Koni (2009) 17.50
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50
- Huber Severin (2009) 9.00

10 a Schmid Remo (2009) 17.25
o Bleicher Linus (2010) 8.50
- Lüthi Flurin (2009) 8.75

10 b Lüthi Flurin (2009) 17.25
o Gabathuler Nevio (2010) 8.50
- Schmid Remo (2009) 8.75

10 c Kupper Andrin (2010) 17.25
- Huber Severin (2009) 8.75
o Bleiker Alex (2010) 8.50

10 d Eugster Yanis (2009) 17.25
- Signer Andrin (2010) 8.75
o Büsser Marco (2009) 8.50

10 e Stahel Flavio (2010) 17.25
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.75
o Signer Andrin (2010) 8.50

10 f Heusser Nathanael (2009) 17.25
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.75
o Lütschg Arno (2010) 8.50

10 g Buchmann Robin (2010) 17.25
o Hofstetter Marco (2010) 8.50
o Gantner Silvan (2010) 8.75

11 a Wüst Jorin (2010) 17.00
o Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.50
o Scherrer Jan (2010) 8.50

11 b Tischhauser Stefan (2010) 17.00
o Rusterholz Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Jegen Ursin (2010) 8.50

11 c Schilliger Christof (2010) 17.00
o Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.50
o Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50

11 d Sager Raphael (2009) 17.00
o Mazenauer Marco (2009) 8.50
o Bernhardsgrütter Noah (2009) 8.50

11 e Rusterholz Philipp (2010) 17.00
o Jäger Köbi (2009) 8.50
o Steiner Joshua (2009) 8.50

11 f Rüegg Flurin (2010) 17.00
o Niederer Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Egger Jonas (2009) 8.50

11 g Richner Rafael (2010) 17.00
o Wittenwiler Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Koch Remo (2010) 8.50

11 h Möhr Levin (2010) 17.00
o Zett Janis (2009) 8.50
o Schläpfer Fynn (2009) 8.50

11 i Lüthi Fabian (2009) 17.00
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50
o Schwarz Julian (2009) 8.50

11 j Hunger Leandro (2010) 17.00
o Jud Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50

11 k Haug Sven (2010) 17.00
o Kobler Dario (2009) 8.50
o Bernhardsgrütter Silas (2010) 8.50

11 l Gysel Gian (2010) 17.00
o Schnyder Jan (2010) 8.50
o Iten Philipp (2009) 8.50

11 m Good Ramon (2009) 17.00
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50
o Brander Ruedi (2009) 8.50

11 n Gmür Men (2009) 17.00
o Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 8.50
o Knutti Flurin (2010) 8.50

11 o Freuler Joe (2010) 17.00
o Kolb Julian (2009) 8.50
o Niederer Mathias (2010) 8.50

11 p Feiss Tobias (2009) 17.00
o Brändli Tom (2009) 8.50
o Schlegel Flavio (2009) 8.50

11 q Engi Tristan (2010) 17.00
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50

11 r Engeli Sören (2010) 17.00
o Brodbeck Elia (2009) 8.50
o Büsser Ramon (2010) 8.50

11 s Britschgi Davy (2010) 17.00
o Fürer Remo (2010) 8.50
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50

11 t Bösch Maik (2009) 17.00
o Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.50
o Müller Andrin (2010) 8.50

11 u Abderhalden Adrian (2010) 17.00
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50
o Lötscher Laurin (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Streuli Luca (2008) 20.00

+ Freuler This (2008) 10.00
+ Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 20.00

+ Hunger Fabio (2007) 10.00
+ Joos Nando (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Schneider Andrin (2008) 20.00

+ Hager Ramon (2008) 10.00
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00

1 d Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 20.00
+ Heusser Elias (2007) 10.00
+ Anliker Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 e Jud Markus (2008) 20.00
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 10.00
+ Guler Leo (2008) 10.00

1 f Grob Appiwat (2007) 20.00
+ Bührer Urs (2008) 10.00
+ Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 10.00

1 g Galbier Joel (2007) 20.00
+ Bommer Jan (2008) 10.00
+ Egger Nico (2007) 10.00

1 h Eicher Fabio (2008) 20.00
+ Brändle Lias (2008) 10.00
+ Jud Lio (2008) 10.00

2 a Wildhaber Mike (2007) 19.75
+ Seelhofer Tobias (2008) 10.00
+ Egger Daniel (2007) 9.75

2 b Walt Robin (2007) 19.75
+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 9.75

2 c Stieger Simon (2008) 19.75
+ Truniger Sandro (2008) 10.00
+ Bäbler Severin (2008) 9.75

2 d Schnyder Joel (2007) 19.75
+ Lenherr David (2007) 10.00
+ Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 9.75

2 e Ott Roman (2008) 19.75
+ Etter Levin (2008) 10.00
+ Müller Jonas (2008) 9.75

2 f Nef Marius (2007) 19.75
+ Lüthi Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Hassler Armando (2007) 10.00

2 g Lenherr Flavio (2008) 19.75
+ Rieder Gian (2008) 10.00
+ Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 9.75
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2 h Giger Ramon (2008) 19.75
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Kohler Jurij (2008) 9.75

2 i Fäh Pirmin (2008) 19.75
+ Buchmann Ramon (2007) 10.00
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 9.75

2 j Bohl Adrian (2007) 19.75
+ Magani Corsin (2007) 9.75
+ Vogler Elias (2007) 10.00

3 Oehler Lukas (2007) 19.50
+ Bosshard Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Wissmann Simon (2007) 9.75

4 a Schmid Ilyas (2008) 18.75
- Stähli Severin (2007) 8.75
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00

4 b Rahm Alex (2007) 18.75
+ Niedermann Flavio (2008) 10.00
- Ackermann Mirco (2007) 8.75

4 c Gansner Corsin (2007) 18.75
+ Rempfler Martin (2007) 10.00
- Weber Noah (2007) 8.75

4 d Eugster Sandro (2008) 18.75
+ Müller Ruben (2008) 10.00
- Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.75

4 e Eisenlohr Marlon (2008) 18.75
- Gartmann Fabio (2008) 8.75
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00

4 f Ackermann Mirco (2007) 18.75
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00
- Rahm Alex (2007) 8.75

4 g Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 18.75
+ Brunner Mirco (2007) 10.00
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.75

5 a Zahner Ronny (2008) 18.50
- Schädler Simon (2007) 8.75
+ Büsser Andrin (2008) 9.75

5 b Weber Noah (2007) 18.50
+ Hösli Mauro (2008) 9.75
- Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.75

5 c Thomann David (2008) 18.50
- Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.75
+ Hutter Luca (2008) 9.75

5 d Schmid Pascal (2008) 18.50
+ Müller Nils (2008) 9.75
- Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.75

5 e Heiniger Adrian (2007) 18.50
- Stolz Leon (2008) 8.75
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.75

5 f Wissmann Simon (2007) 18.50
+ Vordermann Elias (2008) 10.00
o Oehler Lukas (2007) 8.50

5 g Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 18.50
+ Städler Moritz (2008) 10.00
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50

5 h Tremp Tobias (2007) 18.50
+ Nussbaum Yan (2008) 10.00
o Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.50

5 i Streule Beat (2007) 18.50
+ Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 10.00
o Schneider Andrin (2008) 8.50

5 j Städler Moritz (2008) 18.50
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50
+ Rieder Gian (2008) 10.00

5 k Seelhofer Tobias (2008) 18.50
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50
+ Etter Levin (2008) 10.00

5 l Rempfler Martin (2007) 18.50
o Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50
+ Lenherr David (2007) 10.00

5 m Niedermann Flavio (2008) 18.50
o Rahm Alex (2007) 8.50
+ Bütler Mario (2008) 10.00

5 n Näf Loris (2008) 18.50
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50
+ Rutz Andreas (2008) 10.00

5 o Müller Nils (2008) 18.50
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50
+ Buchmann Ramon (2007) 10.00

5 p Müller Jonas (2008) 18.50
+ Rüegg Silvan (2008) 10.00
o Ott Roman (2008) 8.50

5 q Marti Niels (2007) 18.50
o Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 8.50
+ Nussbaum Yan (2008) 10.00

5 r Magani Corsin (2007) 18.50
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50
+ Lüthi Florian (2007) 10.00

5 s Kohler Jurij (2008) 18.50
+ Bohl Nico (2008) 10.00
o Giger Ramon (2008) 8.50

5 t Keller Juri (2008) 18.50
o Jud Lio (2008) 8.50
+ Freuler This (2008) 10.00

5 u Jud Lio (2008) 18.50
+ Keller Juri (2008) 10.00
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

5 v Joos Nando (2008) 18.50
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 10.00
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50

5 w Hösli Mauro (2008) 18.50
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.50
+ Truniger Sandro (2008) 10.00

5 x Guler Leo (2008) 18.50
+ Jenny Sven (2008) 10.00
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

5 y Giger Andreas (2007) 18.50
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50
+ Hunger Fabio (2007) 10.00

5 z Frauenfelder Niklas (2007) 18.50
+ Marti Niels (2007) 10.00
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50

5 aa Egger Nico (2007) 18.50
+ Bösch Hansueli (2008) 10.00
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50

5 ab Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 18.50
+ Näf Loris (2008) 10.00
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50

5 ac Brunner Mirco (2007) 18.50
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50
+ Bosshard Gian (2007) 10.00

5 ad Bommer Jan (2008) 18.50
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Jenny Sven (2008) 10.00

5 ae Bäbler Severin (2008) 18.50
+ Rutz Andreas (2008) 9.75
o Stieger Simon (2008) 8.75

5 af Anliker Ramon (2007) 18.50
+ Hobi Benjamin (2008) 10.00
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

6 a Vogler Elias (2007) 18.25
+ Giger Andreas (2007) 9.75
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50

6 b Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 18.25
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 9.75
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50

6 c Müller Ruben (2008) 18.25
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 9.75

6 d Hassler Armando (2007) 18.25
+ Giger Hansueli (2007) 9.75
o Nef Marius (2007) 8.50

6 e Hager Ramon (2008) 18.25
o Schneider Andrin (2008) 8.50
+ Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 9.75

6 f Gmür Max (2007) 18.25
o Egger Daniel (2007) 8.50
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 9.75

6 g Egger Daniel (2007) 18.25
+ Gmür Max (2007) 9.75
o Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.50

6 h Bührer Urs (2008) 18.25
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50
+ Hobi Benjamin (2008) 9.75

6 i Bosshard Gian (2007) 18.25
o Oehler Lukas (2007) 8.50
+ Brunner Mirco (2007) 9.75

7 a Schädler Simon (2007) 18.00
- Zahner Ronny (2008) 9.00
- Rupp Timon (2008) 9.00

7 b Rupp Timon (2008) 18.00
- Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.00
- Schädler Simon (2007) 9.00

8 a Rüegg Silvan (2008) 17.75
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.75
- Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.00

8 b Bösch Hansueli (2008) 17.75
o Egger Nico (2007) 8.75
- Brändle Lias (2008) 9.00

9 a Stolz Leon (2008) 17.50
- Heiniger Adrian (2007) 8.75
- Schürch Gino (2008) 8.75
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9 b Schürch Gino (2008) 17.50
- Pfiffner Sandro (2008) 8.75
- Stolz Leon (2008) 8.75

9 c Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 17.50
- Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.75
- Michael Jan (2008) 8.75

9 d Pfiffner Sandro (2008) 17.50
- Schürch Gino (2008) 8.75
- Vordermann Elias (2008) 8.75

9 e Michael Jan (2008) 17.50
- Hutter Luca (2008) 8.75
- Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 8.75

9 f Rüegg Philipp (2008) 17.50
- Rupp Timon (2008) 9.00
o Heiniger Adrian (2007) 8.50

9 g Lenherr Lukas (2008) 17.50
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50
- Rüegg Silvan (2008) 9.00

10 a Vordermann Elias (2008) 17.25
o Wissmann Simon (2007) 8.50
- Pfiffner Sandro (2008) 8.75

10 b Stähli Severin (2007) 17.25
- Schmid Ilyas (2008) 8.75
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

10 c Patt Jonas (2008) 17.25
o Giger Ramon (2008) 8.50
- Bohl Nico (2008) 8.75

10 d Hutter Luca (2008) 17.25
- Michael Jan (2008) 8.75
o Thomann David (2008) 8.50

10 e Heusser Elias (2007) 17.25
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50
- Giger Hansueli (2007) 8.75

10 f Giger Hansueli (2007) 17.25
o Hassler Armando (2007) 8.50
- Heusser Elias (2007) 8.75

10 g Figi Fridolin (2008) 17.25
- Schatt Gian-Luca (2008) 8.75
o Eisenlohr Marlon (2008) 8.50

10 h Büsser Andrin (2008) 17.25
- Thomann David (2008) 8.75
o Zahner Ronny (2008) 8.50

10 i Brändle Lias (2008) 17.25
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50
- Bösch Hansueli (2008) 8.75

10 j Bohl Nico (2008) 17.25
o Kohler Jurij (2008) 8.50
- Patt Jonas (2008) 8.75

10 k Rieder Gian (2008) 17.25
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50
o Städler Moritz (2008) 8.75

10 l Ilg Elias (2008) 17.25
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50
o Müller Ruben (2008) 8.75

11 a Wohlgensinger Pius (2008) 17.00
o Streule Beat (2007) 8.50
o Hager Ramon (2008) 8.50

11 b Truniger Sandro (2008) 17.00
o Stieger Simon (2008) 8.50
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.50

11 c Rutz Andreas (2008) 17.00
o Bäbler Severin (2008) 8.50
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50

11 d Nussbaum Yan (2008) 17.00
o Tremp Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Marti Niels (2007) 8.50

11 e Lüthi Florian (2007) 17.00
o Nef Marius (2007) 8.50
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50

11 f Lenherr David (2007) 17.00
o Schnyder Joel (2007) 8.50
o Rempfler Martin (2007) 8.50

11 g Jenny Sven (2008) 17.00
o Guler Leo (2008) 8.50
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50

11 h Hunger Fabio (2007) 17.00
o Schönholzer Aaron (2007) 8.50
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50

11 i Hobi Benjamin (2008) 17.00
o Anliker Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Bührer Urs (2008) 8.50

11 j Gämperle Remo (2007) 17.00
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50

11 k Freuler This (2008) 17.00
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50
o Keller Juri (2008) 8.50

11 l Etter Levin (2008) 17.00
o Ott Roman (2008) 8.50
o Seelhofer Tobias (2008) 8.50

11 m Bütler Mario (2008) 17.00
o Ackermann Mirco (2007) 8.50
o Niedermann Flavio (2008) 8.50

11 n Buchmann Ramon (2007) 17.00
o Fäh Pirmin (2008) 8.50
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50

11 o Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 17.00
o Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 8.50
o Schmid Ilyas (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006
1 Weibel Patrick (2006) 20.00

+ Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 10.00
+ Feller Andrin (2006) 10.00

 
2 a Kaiser David (2006) 19.75

+ Hartmann Enrico (2006) 9.75
+ Schneider Florian (2006) 10.00

 
2 b Henz Marc (2006) 19.75

+ Dähler Luca (2006) 10.00
+ Bleiker Toni (2006) 9.75

3 a Fäh Simon (2006) 19.50
+ Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 9.75
+ Bakr Deliar (2006) 9.75

3 b Engi Niculin (2006) 19.50
+ Jäger Elia (2006) 9.75
+ Malnati Silas (2006) 9.75

4 a Müller Elia (2006) 19.00
- Moser Nico (2006) 9.00
+ Schlegel Flurin (2006) 10.00

4 b Moser Nico (2006) 19.00
- Müller Elia (2006) 9.00
+ Hassler Laurin (2006) 10.00

4 c Kern Thomas (2006) 19.00
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 10.00
- Lötscher Niklas (2006) 9.00

5 a Stolz Jonas (2006) 18.75
+ Ackermann Jan (2006) 10.00
- Bossert Luc (2006) 8.75

5 b Mathis Marlon (2006) 18.75
- Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 8.75
+ Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 10.00

5 c Lötscher Niklas (2006) 18.75
+ Bischof Loris (2006) 9.75
- Kern Thomas (2006) 9.00

5 d Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 18.75
- Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.75
+ Baumann Elias (2006) 10.00

5 e Bossert Luc (2006) 18.75
+ Nadig Florian (2006) 10.00
- Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.75

5 f Albrecht Quirin (2006) 18.75
- Schwizer Lars (2006) 9.00
+ Bucher Andrin (2006) 9.75

5 g Malnati Silas (2006) 18.75
+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 10.00
o Engi Niculin (2006) 8.75

6 a Sokolov Luka (2006) 18.50
+ Aepli Finn (2006) 9.75
- Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.75

6 b Walser Aaron (2006) 18.50
o Schneider Florian (2006) 8.50
+ Nadig Florian (2006) 10.00

6 c Schneider Florian (2006) 18.50
+ Walser Aaron (2006) 10.00
o Kaiser David (2006) 8.50

6 d Jäger Elia (2006) 18.50
o Engi Niculin (2006) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Sven (2006) 10.00

6 e Feller Andrin (2006) 18.50
+ Ziegler Max (2006) 10.00
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50

6 f Bleiker Toni (2006) 18.50
+ Hassler Laurin (2006) 10.00
o Henz Marc (2006) 8.50



Statistische Tabelle
(nach 2 Gängen)

St. Galler Kantonales Nachwuchsschwingfest
Magdenau, 26.06.2021

St. Gallen ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 07.05.2024 15:38 Seite 7/7

6 g Bakr Deliar (2006) 18.50
+ Baumann Elias (2006) 10.00
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50

6 h Ackermann Jan (2006) 18.50
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50
+ Hartmann Enrico (2006) 10.00

7 a Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 18.25
o Fäh Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Aepli Finn (2006) 9.75

7 b Dähler Luca (2006) 18.25
o Henz Marc (2006) 8.50
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 9.75

8 Schwizer Lars (2006) 17.75
- Albrecht Quirin (2006) 9.00
- Sokolov Luka (2006) 8.75

9 a Ziegler Max (2006) 17.25
o Feller Andrin (2006) 8.50
- Bischof Loris (2006) 8.75

9 b Schlegel Flurin (2006) 17.25
- Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.75
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50

9 c Bucher Andrin (2006) 17.25
- Schlegel Flurin (2006) 8.75
o Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.50

9 d Bischof Loris (2006) 17.25
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50
- Ziegler Max (2006) 8.75

9 e Hassler Laurin (2006) 17.25
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.75
o Moser Nico (2006) 8.50

10 a Zingg Elias (2006) 17.00
o Kern Thomas (2006) 8.50
o Dähler Luca (2006) 8.50

10 b Nadig Florian (2006) 17.00
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50

10 c Hartmann Enrico (2006) 17.00
o Kaiser David (2006) 8.50
o Ackermann Jan (2006) 8.50

10 d Giezendanner Leandro (2006) 17.00
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50
o Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50

10 e Baumgartner Sven (2006) 17.00
o Malnati Silas (2006) 8.50
o Jäger Elia (2006) 8.50

10 f Baumann Elias (2006) 17.00
o Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.50
o Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 8.50

10 g Aepli Finn (2006) 17.00
o Sokolov Luka (2006) 8.50
o Zürcher Fabrice (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005
1 a Widmer Fadri (2005) 20.00

+ Mathys Stefan (2005) 10.00
+ Heiniger Reto (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Tschumper Elias (2005) 20.00

+ Rupf Shane (2005) 10.00
+ Waldmeier Marco (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Feldmann Patrik (2005) 20.00

+ Waldmeier Marco (2005) 10.00
+ Mathys Stefan (2005) 10.00

2 Lenherr Jonas (2005) 19.75
+ Anliker Nino (2005) 9.75
+ Rhyner Silvan (2005) 10.00

3 Lacher Tobias (2005) 19.00
+ Bürge Gian (2005) 10.00
- Kolb Kilian (2005) 9.00

4 a Müller Jano (2005) 18.75
- Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.75
+ Adank Luca (2005) 10.00

4 b Kolb Kilian (2005) 18.75
+ Oettli Reto (2005) 9.75
- Lacher Tobias (2005) 9.00

5 a Rhyner Silvan (2005) 18.50
+ Bütler Jan (2005) 10.00
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50

5 b Oettli Reto (2005) 18.50
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50
+ Bütler Jan (2005) 10.00

6 Heiniger Reto (2005) 18.25
+ Adank Luca (2005) 9.75
o Widmer Fadri (2005) 8.50

7 a Habegger Andrin (2005) 17.75
- Müller Jano (2005) 8.75
- Anliker Nino (2005) 9.00

7 b Anliker Nino (2005) 17.75
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.75
- Habegger Andrin (2005) 9.00

8 a Rupf Shane (2005) 17.25
o Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50
- Bürge Gian (2005) 8.75

8 b Bürge Gian (2005) 17.25
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50
- Rupf Shane (2005) 8.75

8 c Adank Luca (2005) 17.25
o Heiniger Reto (2005) 8.75
o Müller Jano (2005) 8.50

9 a Waldmeier Marco (2005) 17.00
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50
o Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50

9 b Mathys Stefan (2005) 17.00
o Widmer Fadri (2005) 8.50
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50

9 c Bütler Jan (2005) 17.00
o Rhyner Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004
1 Signer Tobias (2004) 20.00

+ Gasenzer Christian (2004) 10.00
+ Gantenbein Linard (2004) 10.00

 
2 Mayer Elia (2004) 19.75

+ Wüst Dorian (2004) 10.00
+ Bachmann Janos (2004) 9.75

 
3 Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 18.75

- Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) * 9.00
+ Schild Cornel (2004) 9.75

4 a Bleiker Ueli (2004) 18.50
+ Korrodi Janik (2004) 9.75
- Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) * 8.75

4 b Korrodi Janik (2004) 18.50
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50
+ Walser Simon (2004) 10.00

4 c Bachmann Janos (2004) 18.50
+ Wüst Dorian (2004) 10.00
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

5 Gasenzer Christian (2004) 18.25
o Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 9.75

6 Schild Cornel (2004) 17.75
- Gantenbein Linard (2004) 9.00
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.75

7 a Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) * 17.50
- Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.75
- Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.75

7 b Walser Simon (2004) 17.50
- Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.75
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.75

7 c Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 17.50
- Walser Simon (2004) 8.75
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.75

7 d Gantenbein Linard (2004) 17.50
- Schild Cornel (2004) 9.00
o Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50

8 Wüst Dorian (2004) 17.00
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Janos (2004) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


